
 

 
 
 

PROGRAM AND TUITION SCHEDULE 2025-2026 

Please note that at this time, UNIVERSE IN THE POCKET MONTESSORI SCHOOL  is not enrolled in 
the Canada Wide Early Learning and Child Care (CWELCC) program. 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
               
 
 
 
(*) Toddler Program - 1.5 - 2.5 years old 
      Casa Program - 2.5 - 6 years old 
 

(**) Tuition does not include: 

- $100 application fee (one time payment)  

- $10 (Half day) or $15 (Full day) daily lunch & snacks fee. 

To secure your child’s placement, a last-month deposit payment is required. 

 

 

Monthly payment plan – Tuition payable by the 1st of each month, an additional 2% fee will be applied. 

 

 

 

 

            upms.ca@gmail.com 

● 548-384-7778        Address: 121 Westmount Road East, Kitchener, ON  

NAME OF PROGRAM* 
 

DAYS OF WEEK ANNUAL TUITION 
Academic year:  
September - June  

MONTHLY 
TUITION** 

Toddler Program: 8:30 am-12:30 pm 
 
Casa Half day AM: 8:30 am-12:30 pm 

Tuesday & Thursday 
M,W,F 

Monday – Friday 

$6,400 
$8,700 

$11,700 

$710 
$920 

$1230 

 
 Casa PM Program: 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

Tuesday & Thursday  
M, W, F 

Monday – Friday 

$3,800  
$4,800  
$6,400 

 

$450  
$550  
$690 

 
 Casa Full day: 8:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Tuesday & Thursday 
M,W,F 

Monday – Friday 

$8,150 
$11,000 
$14,700 

 

$875 
$1190 
$1560 

 
 Casa Afternoon: 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

Tuesday & Thursday 
M,W,F 

Monday – Friday 

$5,500 
$7,200 

$10,200 
 

$590 
$760 

$1090 

 
  Casa Extended day: 8:30 am - 5:00 pm 

Tuesday & Thursday  
M, W, F 

Monday – Friday 

$9,300  
$12,100  
$16,200 

 

$990  
$1260  
$1650 
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