

PROGRAM AND TUITION SCHEDULE 2025-2026

Please note that at this time, UNIVERSE IN THE POCKET MONTESSORI SCHOOL is not enrolled in the Canada Wide Early Learning and Child Care (CWELCC) program.

NAME OF PROGRAM*	DAYS OF WEEK	ANNUAL TUITION Academic year: September - June	MONTHLY TUITION**
Toddler Program: 8:30 am-12:30 pm	Tuesday & Thursday	\$6,400	\$710
Casa Half day AM: 8:30 am-12:30 pm	M,W,F	\$8,700	\$920
	Monday – Friday	\$11,700	\$1230
Casa PM Program: 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Tuesday & Thursday	\$3,800	\$450
	M, W, F	\$4,800	\$550
	Monday – Friday	\$6,400	\$690
Casa Full day: 8:30 am - 3:30 pm	Tuesday & Thursday	\$8,150	\$875
	M,W,F	\$11,000	\$1190
	Monday – Friday	\$14,700	\$1560
Casa Afternoon: 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Tuesday & Thursday	\$5,500	\$590
	M,W,F	\$7,200	\$760
	Monday – Friday	\$10,200	\$1090
Casa Extended day: 8:30 am - 5:00 pm	Tuesday & Thursday	\$9,300	\$990
	M, W, F	\$12,100	\$1260
	Monday – Friday	\$16,200	\$1650

(*) **Toddler** Program - 1.5 - 2.5 years old **Casa** Program - 2.5 - 6 years old

(**) Tuition does not include:

- \$100 application fee (one time payment)
- \$10 (Half day) or \$15 (Full day) daily lunch & snacks fee.

To secure your child's placement, a last-month deposit payment is required.

Monthly payment plan – Tuition payable by the 1st of each month, an additional 2% fee will be applied.